Assembly video please scan the QR code.



H3 14+1
Al g |2 M6x32
A2 1 =
= : —Iﬁ H4 @IE@EIDD@@) 4
A3 1 M6x40
B %ﬁ 4 :B @
Ho 10
Bl 2 4 M6x32
B2 7 4
s o GImeR® |,
Cl 1 M6x52
C2 I 1L B i
7
D1 1 D |  Hessssesesse 1
D2 1 | 5
DA ! M )
D4 1 N )
£ 2 0 |
G | | 3 4 g |
U I
HI g 28+1
M6%20 Ul )
w| eEmee® |, |V L. i 2
M6x20 v —— n
i o 2 oL 1







| N 3
= N ;
1 | ay
= L /fé’;}
7 T/ I
[
I G
-Al
AD h A3— =y
/ DI D 9>
Al ' '
A - Ay 7 o D'V
/ :
of--|




Al—

=

e R S A\

—Al




Part# Figure Qty Part# Description Figure Qty

A @ 1 E2 == | 2
B —_— 1 H5 M6 X 32 @m 4
C | = |1 H6 M6xs2 | GBmOOED | 4
D P] 2 v4 2 | 4
B | = |,

Stepl Step2 Keep all the screws loose at this time.

Step3  Keep all screws loose at this time. Stepd  Adjustment stool frame. Tighten all screws.



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

